A
3
 C
M
Y
K
BLACKSOLLATEK
BLUE

Current/Phase
Max Output
Current/Phase
Output Power
@ 230V
Heat
Dissipation
AVR Dimension
WxHxD
AVR
Weight
AUX Dimension
WxHxD
AUX
Weight
AVR3PS250 312.5 A 250 A 172.5 kVA 3.0 kW 155 x 195 x 74 cm 750 kg 120 x 195 x 74 cm 350 kg
AVR3PS300 375 A 300 A 207.0 kVA 3.6 kW 155 x 195 x 74 cm 900 kg 120 x 195 x 74 cm 350 kg
AVR3PS400 500 A 400 A 276.0 kVA 4.8 kW 160 x 200 x 74 cm 1200 kg 120 x 200 x 74 cm 350 kg
AVR3PS600 750 A 600 A 414.0 kVA 7.2 kW 160 x 200 x 74 cm 1400 kg 120 x 225 x 74 cm 400 kg
AVR3PS800 1000 A 800 A 552.0 kVA 9.7 kW 184 x 225 x 79 cm 1900 kg 120 x 225 x 79 cm 400 kg
AVR3PS1000 1250 A 1000 A 690 kVA 12.1 kW 184 x 225 x 79 cm 2000 kg 120 x 225 x 79 cm 400 kg
AVR3PS1200 1500 A 1200 A 828 kVA 14.5 kW 112 x 225 x 74 cm (x3) 1100 (x3) kg 120 x 225 x 74 cm 400 kg
AVR3PS1500 1875 A 1500 A 1035 kVA 18.1 kW 112 x 225 x 74 cm (x3) 1200 (x3) kg 120 x 225 x 74 cm 450 kg
AVR3PS2000 2500 A 2000 A 1380 kVA 24.2 kW 138 x 225 x 79 cm (x3) 1500 (x3) kg 120 x 225 x 79 cm 500 kg
AVR3PS2500 3125 A 2500 A 1725 kVA 30.2 kW 184 x 225 x 79 cm (x3) 2000 (x3) kg 160 x 225 x 79 cm 600 kg
AVR3PS3000 3750 A 3000 A 2070 kVA 36.2 kW 184 x 225 x 79 cm (x3) 2000 (x3) kg 160 x 225 x 79 cm 600 kg
AVR CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
TX1-1
Antiphase winding
Tx2-1